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	1.
	Matej Šišovský
	3.A
	126 bodov

	2.
	Juraj Benian
Sára Hankócyová
Monika Malárová
	3.A
3.A
3.A
	118 bodov

	3.
	Jakub Hluchý 
	3.D
	103 bodov

	4.
	Dorota Beňová
Nikola Antalová
Jakub Saukulič
Oliver Psotný
	3.C
3.C
3.C
3.C

	80 bodov

	5.
	Lea Otrubná
Lucia Klinčúchová
	
	54 bodov



